NAGILA DIARY 2020-21

AUTUMN 2020
Wednesday
Monday

Friday
Monday-Friday
Monday
Wednesday

SPRING 2021
Tuesday
Monday-Friday
Tuesday

SUMMER 2021
Thursday
Monday
Monday

Monday- Friday
Friday

9
29
9
26-30

16

15-19
23

15

17

31-4
16

September
September
October
Oct
November
December

January
February
March

April
May
May
TBA
June
July

Closed
Open
Closed

Open
Closed
Open

Closed
Closed
Open

Closed

Children back

Yom Kippur

Shabbat Kiddush in the Succah (11.30)
Half term

Inset day - staff in / no children

Break-up 12.00.

Children back.

Half term

11.00 Seder. Parents invited. Break up 12.00.
first night seder is Saturday 27 March

Children back.

Bank Holiday

Shavuot

Farm visit. All children welcome.

Half term

Parents invited 11.00 for end of year Shabbat - Break-up 12.00



