NAGILA DIARY 202	20_24				
NAGILA DIART 202	<u> 20-2 I</u>				
AUTUMN 2020		_			
Wednesday	9	September		Children back	
Monday	29	September	Closed	Yom Kippur	
Friday	9	October	Open	Shabbat Kiddush in the Succah (11.30)	
Monday-Friday	26-30	Oct	Closed	Half term	
Monday	2	November		Inset day - staff in / no children	
Wednesday	16	December		Break-up 12.00.	
SPRING 2021					
Tuesday	5	January	Open	Children back.	
Monday-Friday	15-19	February	Closed	Half term	
Tuesday	23	March	Open	11.00 Seder. Parents invited. Break up 12.00.	
				first night seder is Saturday 27 March	
SUMMER 2021					
Thursday	15	April		Children back.	
Monday	3	May	Closed	Bank Holiday	
Monday	17	May	Closed	Shavuot	
		TBA	Open	Farm visit. All children welcome.	
Monday- Friday	31-4	June	Closed	Half term	

Friday

16

July

Parents invited 11.00 for end of year Shabbat - Break-up 12.00